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0.00JEROME  HURELE LABA VAN DE VINUSAKKER55
FRA BWP / BAI / 10 / F /  by TOULON and WINKY by LEADER M - ALAIN STARICKY

78.70 39.540.001.
1 000 €

0.00

0.00MAX  THIROUINQUARIOSA27
FRA SFA / BAI / 10 / F /  by DOLLARDUMURIER*HTSDESEINE and URIOSA by FRANC RYK - ALIETTE FORIEN

77.28 41.130.002.
760 €

0.00

0.00JACQUES  BONNETSLOE GIN DES HAYETTES93
FRA SFB / BAI / 8 / H /  by CROWN Z and IMAGINE DES HAYETTES by AIGLON ROUGE*SOFRADA - S.A.R.L. ECURIES M. ET P. HENAULT

81.13 41.470.003.
600 €

0.00

0.00ALEXANDRA  FRANCARTTEA STAR D'OYALE28
FRA SFA / BAI / 7 / M /  by QUICK STAR and OYALE DE LINE by ROYAL FEU - E.A.R.L. DE LA GRANDE RUE

85.28 43.110.004.
480 €

0.00

0.00THOMAS  PONTHIEUTAMPA ALIA24
FRA SF. / BAIMEL / 7 / F /  by UNTOUCHABLE M and OLYMPIA DE MONTSEC by QUIDAM DE REVEL - THIERRY PONTHIEU

81.95 43.270.005.
400 €

0.00

0.00FRANCISCO  GUEDESTOPAZE DU BARQUET56
FRA SFA / NOIPAN / 7 / F /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and MYSS VALETTE by COL CANTO*ECOLIT - S.N.C. GHELFI

80.05 44.030.006.
320 €

0.00

0.00ALEXIS  DEROUBAIXTALINDA29
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 7 / F /  by CABDULA DU TILLARD and JOLINDA LATOUR by GALOUBET A - HENRIETTE EVAIN

84.21 45.530.007.
240 €

0.00

0.00DANIELA  CHIECCHICOLIBRI 1485
FRA OES / BAI / 17 / M /  - 

81.99 48.770.008.
200 €

0.00

0.00NICOLAS  DESEUZESRITA FOR LOVE47
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / F /  by CLINTON and BELLE DU BOIS by LE CONDEEN - NINA UZAN

77.83 41.104.009.
160 €

4.00

0.00CEDRIC  HURELORCHIDEE DE CIRKA9
FRA SFA / AL BRU / 12 / F /  by CIRKA DE BLONDEL and FLAMME D'AUNIS by DOUBLE ESPOIR - EUGENIE PAUMIER

82.29 41.754.0010.
160 €

4.00

0.00OLIVIER  BOSSARDPACHA D'ELLE83
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 11 / M /  by RICHEBOURG and GRIOTTE D'ELLE by SCHERIF D'ELLE - S.A.R.L. EQUI-SERVICES

81.59 50.888.0011.
160 €

8.00

0.00MAX  THIROUINTRESOR D'AR TROPIG6
FRA SFA / BAI / 7 / F /  by MODESTO and JADE DE VAUPTAIN by APACHE D'ADRIERS*HN - FERDINAND D'ALTORA COLONNA

81.72 47.7812.0012.
160 €

12.00

0.00THOMAS  PONTHIEUTAKE DU BOILUCAS49
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 7 / H /  by LUCCIANNO*HN and KATE DE VIRY by RIF DU CROCQ - JEAN MICHEL DUCROCQ

83.12 48.7312.0013.
160 €

12.00

0.00ADELINE  HECARTREMAKE LANDE25
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 9 / H /  by HYM D'ISIGNY*LASSERGUT and MISS DE LA LANDE by NIDOR PLATIERE - SYLVIE GASPARI

76.8214.
160 €

0.00

0.25PIERRE ANTOINE  HENAULTRADIEUSE DE VIRTON3
FRA CS / BAI / 9 / F /  by KASHMIR VAN'T SCHUTTERSHO and JONCQUILLE DES COLLINES by TENOR MANCIAIS - S.A.R.L. ECURIES M. ET P. HENAULT

86.0315.
160 €

0.25

0.25GUILLAUME  FOUTRIERROI DU ROUET20
FRA SFA / NOIPAN / 9 / M /  by LUCCIANNO*HN and DOCILE DU ROUET by GALOUBET A - DEBORAH SMAGA

86.6816.
160 €

0.25

0.75HERVE  GUYOTQUILANO DU RIAUJONCS12
FRA SFA / BAI / 10 / M /  by CALVARO and FERIKA RENACOISE by TROUPIER - ANTONIO FERNANDES FERREIRA

88.4517.
160 €

0.75

4.00FRANCISCO  GUEDESQUIBELLE DES HURETTES31
FRA SFA / GRIS / 10 / F /  by MR BLUE and JADE DES FORGES by TRICOLORE II - S.A. M.B.A. JUMP-INVEST

76.0018.
160 €

4.00

4.00NICOLAS  DESEUZESZANZIBAR22
FRA KWPN / GRIS / 10 / M /  by EUROCOMMERCE BERLIN and RUBANA by LANCELOT - S.A.R.L. ECURIE FLO

78.6019. 4.00

4.00ALEXA  FERRERQUALINDA DE LAFAYETTE46
FRA SFB / BAI / 10 / F /  by FIDELIO DU DONJON and RUM START KB by APARTOS - MIREILLE MAYET

78.6420. 4.00

4.00SYLVAIN  PONCETROSALINDA MONTAGNE41
FRA AA / GRIS / 9 / F /  by DASWAM and SUZANA V by FOL AVRIL - MARIE-PIERRE BOCHARD

78.9221. 4.00
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4.00FRANCOIS XAVIER  BOUDANTREPLIQUE DE BLOYE18
FRA SFA / NOIPAN / 9 / F /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and DIAMOND DE BLOYE by QUIDAM DE REVEL - JEAN-NOEL POITAU

79.8722. 4.00

4.00VICTOR  LAUDETSABA D'HELBY40
FRA SFA / BAI F. / 8 / F /  by IVOR D'HELBY and KARMEN D'HELBY by QREDO DE PAULSTRA*HN - S.N.C. D' HELBY

80.3723. 4.00

4.00JEROME  HURELSECRET SEMILLY80
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / M /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and JADE DES FONTAINES by JUS DE POMME - S.A.R.L. AR TROPIG

80.4724. 4.00

4.00MANON  BAERTSOENSAUTERELLE DE LA POMME19
FRA SBS / BAI / 12 / F /  by FOR PLEASURE and NARCOTIQUE DE MUZE II by DARCO - GEERT BAERTSOEN

80.8225. 4.00

4.00JEAN FRANCOIS  RONDOUXPINUP D'YSIEUX37
FRA SFA / GRIS / 11 / F /  by ROYAL FEU and LILOU D'YSIEUX by CRUISING - FLORE PICASSO

81.7426. 4.00

4.00HELOISE  ROQUETTESONATE DE RAVEL2
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 8 / F /  by CALVARO and OPERA DE RAVEL by PAPILLON ROUGE*NORMANDIE - ECURIE BOST

82.2327. 4.00

4.00TONY  HANQUINQUANTTIXIE DES HAYETTES64
FRA SFA / ROUAN / 7 / F /  by OPIUM DE TALMA and PIXIE DES HAYETTES by PAPILLON ROUGE*NORMANDIE - SYLVIE GRATIER

82.3128. 4.00

4.00FRANCOIS XAVIER  BOUDANTSOLSTICE DE ROCHEREAU43
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / H /  by DOLLARDUMURIER*HTSDESEINE and KALINE DE ROCHERAU by PAMPHILE - PHILIPPE GUIBOUT

82.9329. 4.00

4.00TONY  HANQUINQUANTTREFLE DU PAYS D'AUGE92
FRA SFA / BAI / 7 / H /  by LE TOT DE SEMILLY and POUSSE DU PAYS D'AUGE by KANNAN*GFE - S.C.E.A. HARAS DES MURIERS

83.8430. 4.00

4.00MANON  BAERTSOENCLAPTON44
FRA HOLST / BAI / 16 / M /  by CARETINO and THYRA by LANDGRAF I - GEERT BAERTSOEN

84.5531. 4.00

4.00VERONIQUE  BARTINB.70
FRA KWPN / BAI / 8 / H /  by MR BLUE and VEACARI by NIAGARA - VERONIQUE BARTIN

85.3432. 4.00

5.00ALEXIS  DEROUBAIXTSIGANE SEMILLY54
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 7 / F /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and DEMIE LUNE by QUIDAM DE REVEL - ANDRE HEROUART

89.6533. 5.00

8.00CHLOE  ANDOUARDQURIEL DE L'AMONT4
FRA SFA / BAI / 10 / F /  by DONALD ROUGE II*HN and QUEUE DE CHEVAL by FORT DE LA COUR - SHANICE MATHIEU

78.9934. 8.00

8.00MAX  THIROUINBALISTO DU MAILLET52
FRA SBS / GR FON / 7 / H /  by CICERO Z and SAMIA by CORLAND - MAX THIROUIN

79.7335. 8.00

8.00BERNARD  BRIAND CHEVALIERSTELLA LA GARETTE90
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / F /  by QUICK STAR and BROCELIANDE by ELF III - JACQUES CHEVALIER

82.1336. 8.00

8.00VANESSA  CASTELROXANE DU TEMPLE23
FRA SFB / BAI / 9 / F /  by UZI and NYMPHE DU TEMPLE by TOURLOUROUX - ECURIE DES QUATRE VENTS

82.2737. 8.00

8.00RUDOLPH  VIDNARSIRENE DU FLAMBART88
FRA SFB / ALEZAN / 8 / F /  by FANGO IN BLUE*HN and LINA DU FLAMBART by NIDOR PLATIERE - LUDVIK VIDNAR

84.6338. 8.00

8.00ALEXIS  DEROUBAIXTAIGA D'HELBY79
FRA SFA / NOIPAN / 7 / F /  by IVOR D'HELBY and ORLANE D'HELBY by ELAN DE LA COUR*HN - S.N.C. D' HELBY

85.1939. 8.00

8.25CEDRIC  HURELROYAL DESTINEE75
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / H /  by QUIDAM DE REVEL and COREANE D'ETENCLIN by LAMA DES LANDES - ERIC CHOQUARD

86.5140. 8.25

10.25JULIE  BRAULTPRADO DE GRAVELOTTE8
FRA CS / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by ESCURO and AVENTURE DE GRAVELOTTE by QUORUM DE LAUBRY - S.C. WBA SPORTS

94.7241. 10.25

12.00AURORE  MEURISSETRINTIGNANE ST MARC34
FRA SFA / BAI / 7 / F /  by QUAPRICEBOIMARGOTQUINCY*Q and GALATHEE FURIA by QAIM DE LA FORET*HN - E.A.R.L. PAGEMA

80.1142. 12.00
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12.00MAXIME  BOUTRONACADO IV61
FRA HAN / NOIPAN / 10 / M /  by ACORADO and GAJANA by GRAF GRANNUS - CAK HORSE AGENCY

80.7143. 12.00

12.00AMELIE  SAGOTBRUSSELS SITTE13
FRA SBS / GRIS / 7 / F /  by PARCO and CASTA SITTE Z by CHELLANO Z - LISTE ROUGE

80.9144. 12.00

12.00JULIEN  MESNILTOXIC DE MARS69
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 7 / H /  by DOLLAR DELA PIERRE and QERLY CHIN by CHIN CHIN - S.A.R.L. HARAS DES M

81.6445. 12.00

12.00VALENTIN  BLANCHARDRICKITCHA71
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / H /  by JASON DE CARENE and MARITCHA by COOK DU MIDOUR - BORIS BLANCHARD

81.9446. 12.00

12.00JEAN BAPTISTE  RACLEOPTIMUM81
FRA AES / BAI / 12 / H /  by QUIDAM DE REVEL and NANCY - MICHAEL BATES

82.6447. 12.00

12.00RAPHAELLE  SCHOTSMANSCHICO58
FRA OLD / NOIPAN / 8 / M /  by GRANDEUR and AVIENNA by LAST LIBERTY - GAETAN COLANTUONO

85.7748. 12.00

13.50JONATHAN  MATHEWHAT A BLUE91
FRA  / GRIS /  /  /  - 

91.3949. 13.50

15.25ALEXANDRE  ZAMBAUXFLEUR VAN LOO35
FRA BWP / BAI / 9 / F /  by TOULON and QUINTA VAN HET GOOR by PAVAROTTI VAN DE HELLE - ALEXANDRE ZAMBAUX

114.3650. 15.25

16.00PAULINE  PETATSIENA DE LA TOUQUE62
FRA SFA / BAI / 8 / F /  by DUTYFRY DE LA LOGE and AGAR CHARTRAINE by HOSPODAR - ERIC PETAT

77.6951. 16.00

16.00MATHILDE  LOCKWOODALAIN33
FRA KWPN / ROUAN / 9 / M /  by SANDRO BOY and MARTHAGO by CARTHAGO - EDITH MEZARD

80.5452. 16.00

18.00VANESSA  CASTELQUOLOMBIA D'O48
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 10 / F /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and IRLANDE by PAPILLON ROUGE*NORMANDIE - ECURIE DES QUATRE VENTS

93.1853. 18.00

20.00BENJAMIN  COURTAT ADJMELISSA DU VINNEBUS*MILI1
FRA SFA / BAI / 14 / F /  by ECHOGENE LATOUR and GENIE DU VINEBUS by IN CHALA A - MINISTERE DE LA DEFENSE

78.8954. 20.00

20.00CAMILLE  CONDE FERREIRARIO DES LAYES76
FRA SFA / BAI / 9 / H /  by QUAT'SOUS*HN and BIAS DE LANDEVES by NIAGHILEV II*HN - CHARLES RAVACHE

81.1055. 20.00

22.25JEAN CHARLES  HERVEBARANT C84
FRA KWPN / NOIPAN / 8 / H /  by OKLUND and HADANTE by BURGGRAAF - STEPHANE BESMOND

94.0456. 22.25

22.75JEAN LUC  MARCHANDR'ANTRACITE CHAMPEIX63
FRA SFB / NOIMEL / 9 / F /  by ACALETTO and CERES ROUGE*SOFRADA by ITHURIEL - JEAN-LUC MARCHAND

96.8057. 22.75

23.00VALENTINE  POZZO DI BORGOTHAIS BALLIERE59
FRA SFA / BAI / 7 / F /  by HASTING DE MOYON and UKRAINE DU MOULIN III by IGOR DE VAUPTAIN - LISTE ROUGE

97.5258. 23.00

24.50ALEXANDRE  VERRIERRUDZIO16
FRA SFA / ALEZAN / 9 / M /  by JARNAC and LASIA DE JUPEAU by CAUCALIS - ALEXANDRE VERRIER

87.2059. 24.50

25.75FELICIE  BERTRANDSCHWEPZ DU TERTRE78
FRA SFB / BAI / 8 / H /  by CROWN Z and KEROZENE by ROYAL FEU - E.A.R.L. LES ECURIES DE LA FONTAINE

92.7360. 25.75
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CLASSESRANKED69 18 Sommes distribuées : 5600,00 €

TRINITY IV PASCALINE SAGOT EL - Eliminé67
TOSCANE DU THOT PAULINE LAVERGNE RT - Abandon7
CASSINI GIRL ELODIE JOULIA RT - Abandon11
JIVAGO II FLORENT KERZIL RT - Abandon14
TRESOR D'HELBY ERIC FEVRIER RT - Abandon17
RUBIS DU CHENE JEAN CHARLES GRANDMONTAGNE RT - Abandon36
RAFALE DES PONTONS HERVE NAMIETA RT - Abandon66
SAMOS D'YSIEUX RAPHAEL GOEHRS RT - Abandon72
LEXINGTON D'AUZOUX CLAIRE CHANTRIAUX RT - Abandon89
SALSA DU BIDOU NINA MALLEVAEY WD - Non Partant5
CACHASSA DU RY JENNIFER MEYLAN WD - Non Partant10
DINA VD ROSHOEVE BAPTISTE COUPERIE WD - Non Partant15
ROYAL PILATIERE ALEXA FERRER WD - Non Partant21
THAIS DE CHEMILLY PATRICK GUIMBAL WD - Non Partant26
REINE DU ROUET JEROME HUREL WD - Non Partant30
REGENTE DE L'ILLON MARC ANTOINE HENN WD - Non Partant32
B. OGGIA BERLINO GUSTAVO ARROYO WD - Non Partant38
NOISETTE DE CAROLLES MARINE CARRIER WD - Non Partant39
TORNADE D'HELBY ERIC FEVRIER WD - Non Partant42
SIRE DE BEAU SOLEIL GUILLAUME FOUTRIER WD - Non Partant45
ROYALTIE DE LA ROQUE ADELINE HECART WD - Non Partant50
SATURNE DES GREZILS PATRICK GUIMBAL WD - Non Partant51
NAIADE DUNOISE ALEXANDRA FRANCART WD - Non Partant53
CERONA MARC ANTOINE HENN WD - Non Partant57
AQUIRA DE SAINT PIERRE ANTOINE DRINKA WD - Non Partant60
UMELLENIE AURELIE MARLET WD - Non Partant65
REVE DES RUETTES CEDRIC ANGOT WD - Non Partant68
PINK RONCHERES JOFFREY SCHOTSMANS WD - Non Partant73
KHAN DU FRAIGNEAU CLEMENCE HAUTEFORT WD - Non Partant74
TEXAS DU THOT CLARA DARTY WD - Non Partant77
CRISPI AURORE CHRISTEN WD - Non Partant82
QUASTING SUNHEUP THAIS LEQUETTE WD - Non Partant86
SYKA D'ALTENBACH VICTORINE NOURTIER WD - Non Partant87
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